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	SAFETY HOOK
GR 10.

	ÖRYGGIS- 
 KRÓKUR

GR 10.

	SIKKERHEDS- 
 KROG

GR 10.

	GANCHO DE 
SEGURIDAD
GR 10.

ГАКИ	 
ЗАКРЫТЫЕ
GR 10.

Part no.
Vörunr.
Vare nr.
Parte no.
№ изд.

WLL
4:1

A L B E F G H Weight
Þyngd 
Vægt 
Peso
Вес

Spare parts
Varahlutir

Reservedele
Repuestos

запасные части

OBK06
OBK08
OBK10
OBK13
OBK16

ton

1,5
2,5
4,0
6,7

10,0

mm

12
14
16
21
26

mm

103
139
170
206
251

mm

26
37
47
53
68

mm

22
28
34
44
56

mm

9
10
13
15
19

mm

15
20
22
28
29

mm

17
22
29
38
45

kg

0,4
0,8
1,3
2,5
4,4

RDOBK06
RDOBK08
RDOBK10
RDOBK13
RDOBK16




